
l4mai2011 CHALLENGE DE PRINTEMPS

50M.
1 POUSSINE lndividuel CORMIER Marie 8"37
2 POUSSINE BUTOKUDEN DOJO HACALAAudrev 9"47
3 POUSSINE lndividuel SADOINE Iéa 9"65
4 POUSSINE Hono Sano Nae HUET Avénie 9"74
5 POUSSINE BUTOKUDEN DOJO DODEMAN Léna 9"92
6 POUSSINE Honq Sanq Nae URDANABIA Léa 10"06
7 POUSSINE A.S.t.A LEVEQUE Lou-Anne 10"16
I POUSSINE BUTOKUDEN DOJO PERRIN Jade 10"31

I POUSSINE BUTOKUDEN DOJO LELIEVRE Clémence 1 0"31

10 POUSSINE Hono Sano Nae VILAIN Elisa 1 1"35
11 POUSSINE Hono Sano Nae ARTANO Eva 11"79

Glamt lndiv. Club NomlT
400 ttit.

1 POUSSINE lndividuel CORMIER Marie 1',37"54

2 POUSSINE BUTOKUDEN DOJO HACALAAudrey 1'38"49
3 POUSSINE BUTOKUDEN DOJO DODEMAN Léna 1'41"36
4 POUSSINE Honq Sano Nae HUET Avénie 1',43"74

5 POUSSINE Hono Sano Nae URDANABIA Léa 1',44"49
6 POUSSINE A.S.I.A LEVEQUE Lou-Anne 1',47"48
7 POUSSINE Hong Sanq Nae Vll-AlN Elisa 2'07"55
8 POUSSlNE Hono Sanq Nae ARTANO Eva z'.15"U



14mai2011 CHALLENGE DE PRINTEMPS

Glamt lndiv. Catégorie Club Nom Temos
50 1r.

1 POUSSIN A.S.r.A. AROZAMENA Bastien 8"52
2 POUSSIN A.S.t.A. PRIJAC MaIo 8"75
3 POUSSIN A.S,l.A. RIO Félix 8"77
4 POUSSIN A.S.r.A. LEBAILLY Brice 8"85
5 POUSSIN A.S.t.A. DOTTE Marius 9"12

5 POUSSIN A.S.t.A. BECK Matthieu 9'12
7 POUSSIN A.S.t.A. CAMBRAYAmaUd 9"18

I POUSSIN A.S.t.A. LALLOYAU Emeric 9"42
I POUSSIN BUTOKUDEM DOJO GUILLARD Bastien 9"47

10 POUSSIN A.S.t.A. HACALA Lucas 9"68
11 POUSSIN BUTOKUDEM DOJO ABRAHAMJUSIin 10"06
12 POUSSIN BUTOKUDEM DOJO DELAUNAY Theo 10"09
13 POUSSIN BUTOKUDEM DOJO GAUTIER BenoÎt 10"20
14 POUSSIN A_S.t.A. KELLO Loev 10"21

15 POUSSIN SPM XV NINGRE Arthur '|.o"24

16 POUSSIN A.S.t.A. DISNARD Julien 10"56
17 POUSSIN SPM XV PEREZ Manu '10"77

{8 POUSSIN A.S.l.A. DERRIBLE Fabien 10"87
19 POUSSIN lndividuel PRIJAC Ewen 10"90
20 POUSSIN SPM XV RODRIGUEZ Matéo 11"67

Clamt lndiv. Catésorie Club Nom Temps
400 M.

1 POUSSIN A.S. .4. AROZAMENA Bastien 1'23"30
2 POUSSIN A.S .4. PRIJAC Malo 1',23"77
3 POUSSIN A.S .4, BECK Matthieu 1',27"34
4 POUSSIN A.S. .4. RIO Félix 1',28"51
5 POUSSIN A.S. .4. LEBAILLY Brice 1',29"3'l
6 POUSSIN A.S. A VENOT Corentin 1'32"93
7 POUSSIN A.S A HACALA Lucas 1'38"01
8 POUSSIN A.S A CAMBRAYAmaud 1'39'91
I POUSSIN A.S.t.A. DOTTE Marius 1',40"67
{o POUSSIN A,S.l.A. DERRIBLE Fabien 1'.4A"92
11 POUSSIN BUTOKUDEM DOJO ABRAHAMJuStin 1',42"07
t2 POUSSIN A.S.t.A. KELLO Loey 1'429A
13 POUSSIN A.S.t.A. DISNARD Julien 1'43"06
14 POUSSIN A,S.t.A. LALLOYAU Emeric 1'46"04
15 POUSSIN BUTOKUDEM DOJO DELAUNAY Théo 1'50"99
16 POUSSIN BUTOKUDEM DOJO GUILLARD Bastien 1'55"10
17 POUSSIN BUTOKUDEM DOJO GAUTIER Benoît 1'55"55
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1 BENJAMINE A.S.r.A. MENANT Emilie 7"99
2 BENJAMINE A.S.t.A. TILLARD Fiona 9"06
3 BENJAMINE HONG SANG NAE CLAIREAUX Pauline 9"32
4 BENJAMINE HONG SANG NAE BOUDRËAU Oihana 9"35
5 BENJAMINE SPM XV AUGLIARO Nina 9"50
6 BENJAMINE A.S.l.A. DEROUET Leila 10"04

BENJAMINE

BENJAMINE

Glassmt lndiv. Glub NomlT

1 BENJAMIN A.S.t.A. PANNIER Liam 8"47
2 BENJAMIN A.S.l.A. ARTANO Dylan 8"66
3 BENJAMIN HONG SANG NAE LEGLAUNEC Quentin 8"70
4 BENJAMIN HONG SANG NAE HACALA Damien 8"85
5 BENJAMIN BUTOKUDEM DOJO BRIAND Luc 8"93
6 BENJAMIN HONG SANG NAE LAMBERT Romain 9"24
7 BENJAMIN BUTOKUDEM DOJO DANTO Alexandre 9"45
I BENJAMIN lndividuel BOISSEL Matthieu 9"88
I BENJAMIN HONG SANG NAE SIEGFRIEDT Romain 10"34

Classmt lndiv. Club NomlT

1 BENJAMIN A.S.l.A. PANNIER Liam 1',21"14
2 BENJAMIN A.S.r.A. ARTANO Dvlan 1'.22"70
3 BENJAMIN BUTOKUDEM DOJO BRIAND Luc 1'23"56
4 BENJAMIN HONG SANG NAE HACALA Damien 1',29"12
5 BENJAMIN HONG SANG NAE LEGLAUNEC Quentin 1'33"62
b BENJAMIN lndividuel BOISSEL Matthieu 1'36"39
7 BENJAMIN HONG SANG NAE LAMBERT Romain 1'37"91
8 BENJAMIN BUTOKUDEM DOJO DANTO Alexandre 'l'40"07
I BENJAMIN HONG SANG NAE SIEGFRIEDT Romain 2',00"67
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DEROUET Esther

Clasmt lndiv. Club NomlT
800 M.

1er MINIME F A.S.t.A. DEROUET Esther 3',26"46

2ème MINIME F BUTOKUDEN DOJO HELENE Marie-Lou 3'31"62
3ème MINIME F HONG SANG NAE MELIN Edith 3'44"17
4ème MINIME F BUTOKUDEN DOJO GAUTIER Sandrine 4'03"97
5ème MINIME F A,S.l.A. CRENN Amanda 4'33'68

Clasmt lndiv. Club NomlT
100 tu.

{er MINIME G A.S,I.A BRIAND Damien 14"03
2ème MINIME G A.S.t.A. BRY Luc 14"15

3ème MINIME G A.S.r.A. CLEMENT Naël 14"38
4ème MINIME G HONG SANG NAE KERHOAS Guillaume 14"78
5ème MINIME G BUTOKUDEN DOJO ALLEN-MAHE Thomas 17"22

6ème MIN]ME G HONG SANG NAE DEMONTREUX JéTôme 18"48

800 t|1.

N.R.ler MINIME G A.S.t.A. CLEMENT Naël 2'32"38
2ème MINIME G HONG SANG NAE KERHOAS Guillaume 2'51"05
3ème MINIME G A.S.t.A. BRIAND Damien 2'53"33
4ème MINIME G A.S.I,A. BRY Luc 3',03"24

5ème MINIME G HONG SANG NAE DEMONTREUX Jérôme 3'09"36
6ème MINIME G BUTOKUDEN DOJO ALLEN-MAHE ïhomas 3',42"57

800 M.
Glasmt lndiv. Catégorie Glub Nom Temps

1 CADETTE A.S.t.A. TILLARD Aymerick 2',27"54


